THEMELESS MONDAY #564

ACROSS
1. Breakfast order

11. Howard Stern's wife
15. Mixed drink enjoyed alone
16. Confused
17. Mother Jones rival
18. Rest home workers: Abbr.
19. At full volume
20.
22.
24.
25.
26.
29.
31.
35.
36.

Arm band?

Big diamond

Work on some flax time?
Words on the Bible
"Schitt's Creek" star

Fire alternative

Positive terminals

Thing flipped in a gym,
maybe

Character whose title is
"Comte de la Fere"

It's one thing after another
Turned on the waterworks
Counteraction agent
Black jelly bean flavoring
Unemotional

In need of nothing

37.

39.
40.
42,
44,
45,
46.
47.
HST

Epicurious posting
"Take this"

Craze of the moment

49.
54.
58.
59.
60.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Part of some body armor
MIT Mystery Hunt hurdle
"Nonsense!"

Sweet spot?

Uses a humidifier to get to
the letter

DOWN

1. Catcher's position

2. Too weird for words

3. Anticolonialist philosopher
Frantz

4. 36-Across covering

5. Its walls may be tapped

6. Like things that are
unmatched

San Bernardino County city

Advisory board founded by

Horse with a high tail carriage

Brendan Emmett Quigley (www.brendanemmettquigley.com)
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7. Sign of stress: Abbr. 34. Girls about town
8. deck (pool's location on 35. Moving around
a cruise) 38. Co-founder of Bagism
9. Going concerns? 41. Count starter
10. He shared the 1933 Nobel 43. Chip off the sheet
Prize in Physics with 45. Do some bodybuilding
Schrodinger 48. Sites of some crash pads?
11. Island near Java 50. Candy bar ingredient
12. Place where people talk 51. Do some tattoo touch-ups
about plays 52. Pizzeria takeout
13. Most likely to bruise 53. Polished off
14. Samples 55. Statesman who said "Better
21. Assassin Czolgosz to be disliked than pitied"
23. Spirit in a fountain 56. Be in awe
27. Okay boomer 57. Big natural gas producer:
28. What some drummers ride Abbr.
30. "I'm going to need a moment"  61. Cartoon singer whose
31. Head-shaking phrase backup band was the
32. Showed the way Holograms
33. Act as a judge
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